
Agriculture, Schools 
and Government
Program Overview

CUT ENERGY COSTS TODAY
PROTECT YOUR BUSINESS   
FOR TOMORROW
Staying competitive while keeping your operating expenses down can 
be a challenge. Fortunately, Focus on Energy has experts available to 
help your farm operation, school, or government facility stay on the 
cutting edge while reducing energy usage. Utilize our free resources 
and incentives to identify energy-saving opportunities, improve 
occupant comfort, and save money.

Get Started Saving Today

Consult with your Energy Advisor (see map on back) to 
maximize your facility's energy efficiency strategy.

Utilize your Energy Efficiency Best Practices Guidebook for 
recommendations to reduce energy use and operating costs.

Work with registered Trade Allies to ensure you are selecting 
qualifying equipment that allows for the most energy savings. 

Customers Who Qualify:

Start Saving Money with Us Today!

•	 Dairy and Livestock Operations 
•	 Crop Farmers
•	 Greenhouses and Nurseries
•	 Tribes

•	 Federal, State, County and Municipal 
entities including Water and 
Wastewater Facilities

•	 K-12 Schools
•	 Colleges and Universities

Call 888.947.7828 and speak with an 
AgSG Customer Representative to:

• Receive application assistance

• Talk to an Agriculture Expert

• Talk to an Water & Wastewater Expert

• Find your Energy Advisor

or visit focusonenergy.com/AgSG                                
for more information.                         

SAVING ENERGY AND 
MONEY FOR WISCONSIN



Focus on Energy - 1
AgSGapps@focusonenergy.com
888.947.7828 

David Voss - 2
david.voss@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2166

Adam Snippen - 3
adam.snippen@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2120

Nicole Zaidel - 4
nicole.zaidel@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2142

Bill Plamann - 5
bill.plamann@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2135

Joe Kottwitz - 6
joe.kottwitz@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2157

Jessica Anderson - 7
jessica.anderson@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2146

Ryan Sprague - 8
ryan.sprague@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2144

Chris Seitz - 10
chris.seitz@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2129

Tom Dragotta - 11
tom.dragotta@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2151

David Rheineck - 9
david.rheineck@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2152

Saurabh Betawadkar - 12
saurabh.betawadkar@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2180 

Focus on Energy, Wisconsin utilities’ statewide program for energy efficiency and renewable 
energy, helps eligible residents and businesses save energy and money while protecting the 
environment. Focus on Energy information, resources and financial incentives help to implement 
energy efficiency and renewable energy projects that otherwise would not be completed.

©2018 Wisconsin Focus on Energy

Depending on the type of project and level of participation, 
customers may be assigned to other Advisors that better 
match their needs. This may include reassigning based 
on Advisor’s experience in a specific industry, past project 
experience, or customer relationship.

2018 ENERGY ADVISOR TERRITORY MAP ASSIGNMENTS
Agriculture, Schools and Government

Bob Ackerman
backerman@cesa10.k12.wi.us
715.720.2120

Additional Support:
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Talk to an AgSG Rep today!                    
Call 888.947.7828                             

ASG.001.113017.V2

mailto:adam.snippen%40focusonenergy.com?subject=
mailto:ryan.sprague%40focusonenergy.com%20?subject=
mailto:tom.dragotta%40focusonenergy.com%0D?subject=
mailto:jberget@cesa10.k12.wi.us

